FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach/Switzerland
POWER SUPPLIES
DC/DC converter module with input to
output isolation of 500 VDC • Pi-filter at
input • Continuous short circuit proof • High
efficiency • No derating up to 70°C • Low
output ripple and noise • Low silhouette •

3000 mA
3000 mA
1250 mA
For all models:
1000 mA temperature of 95°C
or maximum case
 typ. 15 mA
-25...+70°C typ. 15 mA
 typ. 15 mA
 typ. 15 mA
76%
77%
80%
80%
Product range Typenübersicht Sommaire des types
UCU48-0515 18...72 VDC 48 VDC 5.1 VDC 3000 mA  typ. 10 mA 77%
UCU48-0315 18...72 VDC 48 VDC 3.3 VDC 3000 mA  typ. 10 mA 76%
UCU48-1215
UCU48-1515
18...72 VDC
18...72 VDC

80%
EN 55022/11 Class A
with external input capacitor
Efficiency
typ.
Operating
temperature
Model Input range Input
nominal
Output
Uout
Output
Iout max.
No load
input current
UCU24-050515 9...36 VDC 24 VDC ±5.1 VDC For all models:±1500 mA
temperature of 95°C
or maximum case
-25...+70°C
 typ. 20 mA 77%
UCU24-151515 9...36 VDC 24 VDC ±15.0 VDC ±500 mA  typ. 20 mA 80%
UCU24-121215 9...36 VDC 24 VDC ±12.0 VDC ±625 mA  typ. 20 mA 80%
UCU48-050515
UCU48-121215
UCU48-151515
18...72 VDC
18...72 VDC
18...72 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC
±5.1 VDC
±12.0 VDC
±15.0 VDC
±1500 mA
±625 mA
±500 mA
 typ. 15 mA
 typ. 15 mA
 typ. 15 mA
79%
82%
82%
UCU24-512T15 9...36 VDC 24 VDC 5.1/±12.0 VDC 1500/±310 mA  typ. 20 mA 80%
UCU48-512T15
UCU48-515T15
18...72 VDC
18...72 VDC
48 VDC
48 VDC
5.1/±12.0 VDC
5.1/±15.0 VDC
1500/±310 mA
1500/±250 mA
 typ. 15 mA
 typ. 15 mA
82%
82%
UCU24-515T15 9...36 VDC 24 VDC 5.1/±15.0 VDC 1500/±250 mA  typ. 20 mA 80%
El. characteristics El. Eigenschaften Caractéristiques él.
All values refer to an ambient temperature of 25°C and nominal rated values where nothing else is specified
at Uout nominal
±1% max.